MINERVA SA COM NPV

MINERVA SA COM NPV
ISIN: BRBEEFACNORS

Overview

2024/10/18 22:07:33
Price

5.62 BRL
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-18.67% (-1.29)

BRBEEFACNOR6
BEEF3

Bovespa

BRL

Stock

542 EUR
GREECE

5.61 BRL (1,300)
5.62 BRL (19,400)
5.48 BRL

5.66 BRL

5.48 BRL

6.91 BRL
5.586658 BRL
14,862,700
83,032,828.00
17,867
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/10/08
2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/08/12
2024/07/03

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BRBEEFACNOR6&ID_NOTATION=18599812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=852864321276610091c484f394b51cd9ea9adc7c1459fde5d259e277d65e963c&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=d6967ba803c7a5d26&time=1729435032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06899bcc42cc2fde5bdb6b84a2120de1312f2fc960e155e69d8d2358209ecb49&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50ad94987aa943b6c&time=1729435032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5c8aab88478c553cd2b322a748e713cbbdc6d18f6a3a0250d7808d330333cc8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c456d676963df4b44&time=1729435032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49f8c5d9f0eadb9299a2f5a7f5bc3b26b39ad71788fc500182f6ca33b3c7a933&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d1510e155a803c9b7&time=1729435032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b4df4572fc33cec4d1d03dcf38fe4e509a5645761bf189d43a049758cddf183&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=616656b681e0d00f5&time=1729435032&tool=RSC

MINERVA SA COM NPV

Details

2024/10/18 22:07:33

Price

5.62 BRL

Difference ) -18.67%(-1.29)
General attributes
ISIN BRBEEFACNORG6
Symbol BEEF3
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 542 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.61 BRL (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 5.62 BRL (19,400)
Open 5.48 BRL
High 5.66 BRL
Low 5.48 BRL
Close (prev. day) 6.91 BRL
VWAP 5.586658 BRL
Volume (pcs) 14,862,700
Trading volume 83,032,828.00
Number of trades 17,867
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -71.87% -2711% -45.81%
Perf (abs.) -0.48 -2.09 -4.75
Beta 0.10 0.29 0.07
Volatility 36.06 35.68 41.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MINERVA SA COM NPV
Exchange [#] Date
2024/10/18 22:07 5.62 BRL

Time Price

Bovespa

5.52 BRL (12,277,440
6.36 BRL (7,835,693
6.67 BRL (7,452,099
6.79 BRL (9,853,734

8.02 BRL (2024/08/23

5.39 BRL (2024/10/17

8.17 BRL (2023/11/06

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.39 BRL (2024/10/17)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
83.03 17,867
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18599812

MINERVA SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MINERVA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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